
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN N 33 D
FOR POB, CONT N 33 DEG W 336.40 
E 1224.86 FT TO W R/W CR-252, S 

KARTNER RANDY/KARTNER MISTY
5944 SE COUNTY ROAD 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

30-4S-18-10513-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

1418.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

10/02/2025 TP 10.02 70,140 0 0 70,140

STANDARD
3

223,317
8,700
70,140

302,157
0

302,157
HX HB VX 55,722

246,435
302,157

0

308,933

1551/733 10/01/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATNER FRANK

KATNER RANDY

1549/2121 9/11/2025 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADER LINK FAMILY REVO

KARTNER RANDY

2026
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39604 M H 0 04/15/2020

28515 M H 574 04/28/2010

2026HX Base Yr

5944 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,036 114.5000 117.94 240,126 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2036

BAS 2,036 100 2,036 223,317

2,036 2,036 223,317

BAS=[ORIG=80,20] W70 S14 E4 S16 E66 N30 $
.

BAS

70

14

4

16

66

30

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 900

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 70,140


